
Jenkins Par 3's & Par 5's
Total Total Average

Position Name CHASE DRUID OUNDLE FELDON SHIRLAND RUSHDEN THREE KIDDER Allocated Shots Stableford Points Points/Shot

1 Phil McShane 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 14 0.44

2 Sean Mitchell 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 0.31

3 Sohail Caratella 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 0.31

4 Neil Bevan 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 0.31

5 Dave Palmer 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 0.25

6 Martin Laycock 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 0.25

7 Alan Jenkins 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 0.25

8 Richard Craddock 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 7 0.22

9 Steve Moore 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 7 0.22

10 Tony Hair 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 6 0.19

11 Rob Luxton 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 6 0.19

12 Geoff Rice 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 5 0.16

13 Nick Maling 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 5 0.16

14 John Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 Stuart Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 Andy Makin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

17 David Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

18 Shane Harrower 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 Spare 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Course

CHASE 40

DRUID 24 64 Note: To qualify for this event a minimum of five events must be played

OUNDLE 32 96

FELDON 35 131

SHIRLAND 27 158

RUSHDEN 32 190

THREE LOCKS 24 214

KIDDERMINSTER 20 234

8 Richard Craddock 7 32 7 0.22

12 Geoff Rice 5 32 5 0.16

14 John Oliver 0 0 0.00



9 Steve Moore 7 32 7 0.22

1 Phil McShane 14 32 14 0.44

2 Sean Mitchell 10 32 10 0.31

15 Stuart Oliver 0 0 0.00

3 Sohail Caratella 10 32 10 0.31

16 Andy Makin 0 0 0.00

10 Tony Hair 6 32 6 0.19

11 Rob Luxton 6 32 6 0.19

17 David Oliver 0 0 0.00

4 Neil Bevan 10 32 10 0.31

18 Shane Harrower 0 0 0.00

5 Dave Palmer 8 32 8 0.25

13 Nick Maling 5 32 5 0.16

6 Martin Laycock 8 32 8 0.25

7 Alan Jenkins 8 32 8 0.25

19 Spare 0 0 0.00

Course

CHASE 40

DRUIDS 32 72 Note: To qualify for this event a minimum of five events must be played

OUNDLE 24 96

FELDON 27 123

SHIRLAND 35 158

RUSHDEN 27 185

THREE LOCKS 38 223

KIDDERMINSTER 24 247


